Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of: 9/29/20211:33:51 AM

From 11/1/2019 thru 11/30/2019 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count

Keno Multiplier Neogames 8,839,533 $8,677,954.75 130,529 $28,584.75 2,315,881 $7,622,233.00 2,315,740 $7,434,573.00 141 $187,660.00
Wheel Of Eortune Neogames 4,363,721 $8,046,408.50 10 $1.70 1,375,579 $7,019,342.85 1,375,225 $6,675,749.35 354 $343,593.50
Queen of Diamonds Neogames 3,856,587 $6,377,284.20 12,810 $5,900.00 1,486,426 $5,510,190.80 1,486,171 $5,202,513.35 255 $307,677.45
Football Frenzy Neogames 2,438,597 $4,827,011.75 998,158 $4,197,857.15 997,945 $3,989,866.90 213 $207,990.25
VIP Platinum Neogames 1,541,498 $3,546,367.50 5,416 $3,386.65 627,218 $3,063,521.20 627,074 $2,904,472.80 144 $159,048.40
Unwrap the Cash Neogames 4,114,934 $3,444,961.75 6,854 $1,538.00 1,374,862 $3,000,823.50 1,374,846 $2,910,823.50 16 $90,000.00
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 1,552,857 $3,272,872.15 68,915 $36,168.10 589,306 $2,889,728.60 589,210 $2,786,382.35 9 $103,346.25
Football Payout Neogames 3,567,973 $2,395,219.50 274,327 $26,248.00 1,086,148 $2,206,717.25 1,086,100 $2,125,217.25 48 $81,500.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,077,946 $2,103,638.00 30,368 $21,125.25 411,596 $1,876,411.30 411,533 $1,791,403.30 63 $85,008.00
Fruity Cubes Neogames 1,209,371 $2,022,105.50 463,959 $1,806,717.70 463,923 $1,764,771.70 36 $41,946.00
Instant Keno Neogames 3,586,660 $1,811,764.90 7,074 $1,075.10 1,295,084 $1,554,141.00 1,295,062 $1,518,266.00 22 $35,875.00
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,195,297 $1,663,039.70 344,628 $1,482,426.10 344,616 $1,464,326.10 12 $18,100.00
Quick 6 Neogames 1,417,612 $1,484,089.10 36,732 $16,001.85 580,807 $1,280,803.10 580,783 $1,251,601.60 24 $29,201.50
Hit Series Neogames 739,492 $1,400,052.25 734 $399.95 305,818 $1,211,031.90 305,782 $1,171,657.95 36 $39,373.95
VIP Black Neogames 682,826 $1,165,775.50 68,122 $29,427.35 286,807 $1,016,168.60 286,757 $965,775.30 50 $50,393.30
Wwild Time Xtra Neogames 1,160,477 $1,161,663.50 53,886 $23,281.75 302,997 $1,003,098.85 302,997 $1,003,098.85

Shocking 7s Neogames 433,582 $1,101,184.75 57 $39.75 169,895 $963,004.25 169,858 $920,088.00 37 $42,916.25
King of Clubs Neogames 662,225 $1,085,532.00 300 $197.10 275,389 $980,369.55 275,339 $918,433.80 50 $61,935.75
VIP GOLD Neogames 405,759 $1,010,141.00 341 $81.25 158,037 $916,715.50 157,963 $823,050.50 74 $93,665.00
Bullseye Keno Neogames 741,863 $976,018.80 279,570 $843,406.70 279,531 $802,214.95 39 $41,191.75
Caribbean Cashword Neogames 974,148 $970,807.50 303,585 $826,738.00 303,580 $818,738.00 5 $8,000.00
Multiplier Max Out Neogames 557,528 $959,871.50 188,837 $825,358.85 188,801 $786,256.85 36 $39,102.00
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Prince of Hearts
Custom Cash Payout
Ultimate Wizard
Moonlight Multiplier
Roll the Dice

10x The Cash
Golden Harvest
Wild Time Mania
Diamond Payout
Stars and Stripes
Cashword
Treasure Bay
Slapshot!

Fuzzball Keno
Triple Gems
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Fruity Cashword
Egyptian Deluxe
Wizard of All

Cats vs Dogs
Triple 7s

Tax Free

Wild Time Doubler
Mega Bucks
Blazing Red 7s
Pure Gold

Sweet Winnings

Egyptian Oasis

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

578,443

605,945

629,728

536,292

443,076

755,275

522,070

283,266

303,886

690,262

359,200

711,085

187,712

664,879

588,894

256,740

406,350

194,103

668,982

295,004

262,053

193,626

323,748

164,717

423,770

267,288

150,456

75,791

$950,949.30

$906,173.10

$768,972.00

$750,317.50

$657,209.50

$526,453.65

$512,587.50

$505,595.60

$465,710.50

$439,335.15

$420,169.50

$413,474.15

$411,247.00

$396,815.90

$371,106.45

$365,450.15

$358,277.75

$351,631.00

$308,280.30

$231,199.25

$222,939.80

$220,157.50

$219,414.05

$215,732.90

$207,515.80

$190,782.80

$162,817.85

$123,478.50

115

337

4,374

939

1,388

$141.70

$137.50

$1,055.10

$215.75

$390.55

239,475

197,262

247,241

166,253

133,472

231,535

136,771

110,929

107,675

209,922

115,397

217,128

70,609

445,876

171,658

64,513

123,639

83,379

204,242

80,923

127,466

58,342

103,755

101,214

136,852

105,223

73,803

21,544

$800,417.50

$787,052.35

$674,151.25

$640,548.00

$576,144.50

$435,289.10

$448,358.75

$440,966.95

$398,778.50

$377,400.50

$341,265.75

$350,743.60

$360,447.75

$344,558.90

$324,516.75

$310,476.20

$293,105.00

$312,086.35

$263,970.40

$202,871.25

$192,588.00

$188,115.00

$202,156.10

$189,653.55

$171,096.65

$165,006.20

$140,911.55

$107,682.00

239,445

197,215

247,224

166,245

133,451

231,532

136,767

110,894

107,674

209,920

115,397

217,126

70,586

445,873

171,653

64,495

123,629

83,368

204,239

80,922

127,466

58,339

103,754

101,213

136,851

105,223

73,802

21,538

$772,107.50

$738,951.85

$650,378.35

$631,548.00

$539,199.50

$432,289.10

$439,858.75

$396,982.45

$397,528.50

$375,400.50

$341,265.75

$347,243.60

$329,869.25

$342,058.90

$314,266.75

$288,276.20

$285,105.00

$302,564.35

$258,220.40

$197,871.25

$192,588.00

$185,315.00

$187,156.10

$188,643.55

$170,096.65

$165,006.20

$139,911.55

$101,266.00

30

a7

17

21

23

18

10

11

$28,310.00
$48,100.50
$23,772.90
$9,000.00
$36,945.00
$3,000.00
$8,500.00
$43,984.50
$1,250.00

$2,000.00

$3,500.00
$30,578.50
$2,500.00
$10,250.00
$22,200.00
$8,000.00
$9,522.00
$5,750.00

$5,000.00

$2,800.00
$15,000.00
$1,010.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$6,416.00
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Cosmic Expander
Amazon Adventures
Pot O Gold

Alfredo

8-Bit Bucks

Roaring 20s

Golden Island

Neogames Total:

Grand Total

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

143,619

137,638

109,965

117,429

175,297

39,075

119,555

57,505,705

57,505,705

$114,981.75

$109,736.25

$97,770.60

$88,120.00

$77,174.45

$58,035.00

$56,665.85

$71,780,042.45

$71,780,042.45

44,954

47,820

75,858

77,142

180 $55.75 55,441

11,756

39,452

703,808 $195,452.90 19,659,108

703,808 $195,452.90 19,659,108

$100,040.75

$93,595.00

$84,965.40

$73,611.70

$68,601.50

$42,786.00

$47,246.25

$62,648,010.75

44,953

47,817

75,858

77,142

55,439

11,756

39,452

19,657,094

19,657,094

$99,040.75

$88,595.00

$84,965.40

$73,611.70

$65,101.50

$42,786.00

$47,246.25

$60,241,597.00

$60,241,597.00

2,014

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

$2,406,413.75

$2,406,413.75
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