## Games Statistics Financial Report From 11/1/2019 thru 11/30/2019

Data as of: 9/29/2021 1:33:51 AM

Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

		Bets Info		Bonus Info		Total Wins	Information		Prize Info	Cancellation Information			
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	8,839,533	\$8,677,954.75	130,529	\$28,584.75	2,315,881	\$7,622,233.00	2,315,740	\$7,434,573.00	141	\$187,660.00		
Wheel Of Fortune	Neogames	4,363,721	\$8,046,408.50	10	\$1.70	1,375,579	\$7,019,342.85	1,375,225	\$6,675,749.35	354	\$343,593.50		
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	3,856,587	\$6,377,284.20	12,810	\$5,900.00	1,486,426	\$5,510,190.80	1,486,171	\$5,202,513.35	255	\$307,677.45		
Football Frenzy	Neogames	2,438,597	\$4,827,011.75			998,158	\$4,197,857.15	997,945	\$3,989,866.90	213	\$207,990.25		
VIP Platinum	Neogames	1,541,498	\$3,546,367.50	5,416	\$3,386.65	627,218	\$3,063,521.20	627,074	\$2,904,472.80	144	\$159,048.40		
Unwrap the Cash	Neogames	4,114,934	\$3,444,961.75	6,854	\$1,538.00	1,374,862	\$3,000,823.50	1,374,846	\$2,910,823.50	16	\$90,000.00		
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	1,552,857	\$3,272,872.15	68,915	\$36,168.10	589,306	\$2,889,728.60	589,210	\$2,786,382.35	96	\$103,346.25		
Football Payout	Neogames	3,567,973	\$2,395,219.50	274,327	\$26,248.00	1,086,148	\$2,206,717.25	1,086,100	\$2,125,217.25	48	\$81,500.00		
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	1,077,946	\$2,103,638.00	30,368	\$21,125.25	411,596	\$1,876,411.30	411,533	\$1,791,403.30	63	\$85,008.00		
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	1,209,371	\$2,022,105.50			463,959	\$1,806,717.70	463,923	\$1,764,771.70	36	\$41,946.00		
Instant Keno	Neogames	3,586,660	\$1,811,764.90	7,074	\$1,075.10	1,295,084	\$1,554,141.00	1,295,062	\$1,518,266.00	22	\$35,875.00		
Road Trip USA	Neogames	1,195,297	\$1,663,039.70			344,628	\$1,482,426.10	344,616	\$1,464,326.10	12	\$18,100.00		
Quick 6	Neogames	1,417,612	\$1,484,089.10	36,732	\$16,001.85	580,807	\$1,280,803.10	580,783	\$1,251,601.60	24	\$29,201.50		
Hit Series	Neogames	739,492	\$1,400,052.25	734	\$399.95	305,818	\$1,211,031.90	305,782	\$1,171,657.95	36	\$39,373.95		
VIP Black	Neogames	682,826	\$1,165,775.50	68,122	\$29,427.35	286,807	\$1,016,168.60	286,757	\$965,775.30	50	\$50,393.30		
Wild Time Xtra	Neogames	1,160,477	\$1,161,663.50	53,886	\$23,281.75	302,997	\$1,003,098.85	302,997	\$1,003,098.85				
Shocking 7s	Neogames	433,582	\$1,101,184.75	57	\$39.75	169,895	\$963,004.25	169,858	\$920,088.00	37	\$42,916.25		
King of Clubs	Neogames	662,225	\$1,085,532.00	300	\$197.10	275,389	\$980,369.55	275,339	\$918,433.80	50	\$61,935.75		
VIP GOLD	Neogames	405,759	\$1,010,141.00	341	\$81.25	158,037	\$916,715.50	157,963	\$823,050.50	74	\$93,665.00		
Bullseye Keno	Neogames	741,863	\$976,018.80			279,570	\$843,406.70	279,531	\$802,214.95	39	\$41,191.75		
Caribbean Cashword	Neogames	974,148	\$970,807.50			303,585	\$826,738.00	303,580	\$818,738.00	5	\$8,000.00		
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	557,528	\$959,871.50			188,837	\$825,358.85	188,801	\$786,256.85	36	\$39,102.00		

Version: 1.0 Page 1 of 3

Prince of Hearts	Neogames	578,443	\$950,949.30	115	\$141.70	239,475	\$800,417.50	239,445	\$772,107.50	30	\$28,310.00
Custom Cash Payout	Neogames	605,945	\$906,173.10	337	\$137.50	197,262	\$787,052.35	197,215	\$738,951.85	47	\$48,100.50
Ultimate Wizard	Neogames	629,728	\$768,972.00	4,374	\$1,055.10	247,241	\$674,151.25	247,224	\$650,378.35	17	\$23,772.90
Moonlight Multiplier	Neogames	536,292	\$750,317.50			166,253	\$640,548.00	166,245	\$631,548.00	8	\$9,000.00
Roll the Dice	Neogames	443,076	\$657,209.50			133,472	\$576,144.50	133,451	\$539,199.50	21	\$36,945.00
10x The Cash	Neogames	755,275	\$526,453.65	939	\$215.75	231,535	\$435,289.10	231,532	\$432,289.10	3	\$3,000.00
Golden Harvest	Neogames	522,070	\$512,587.50			136,771	\$448,358.75	136,767	\$439,858.75	4	\$8,500.00
Wild Time Mania	Neogames	283,266	\$505,595.60	1,388	\$390.55	110,929	\$440,966.95	110,894	\$396,982.45	35	\$43,984.50
Diamond Payout	Neogames	303,886	\$465,710.50			107,675	\$398,778.50	107,674	\$397,528.50	1	\$1,250.00
Stars and Stripes	Neogames	690,262	\$439,335.15			209,922	\$377,400.50	209,920	\$375,400.50	2	\$2,000.00
Cashword	Neogames	359,200	\$420,169.50			115,397	\$341,265.75	115,397	\$341,265.75		
Treasure Bay	Neogames	711,085	\$413,474.15			217,128	\$350,743.60	217,126	\$347,243.60	2	\$3,500.00
Slapshot!	Neogames	187,712	\$411,247.00			70,609	\$360,447.75	70,586	\$329,869.25	23	\$30,578.50
Fuzzball Keno	Neogames	664,879	\$396,815.90			445,876	\$344,558.90	445,873	\$342,058.90	3	\$2,500.00
Triple Gems	Neogames	588,894	\$371,106.45			171,658	\$324,516.75	171,653	\$314,266.75	5	\$10,250.00
Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	256,740	\$365,450.15			64,513	\$310,476.20	64,495	\$288,276.20	18	\$22,200.00
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	406,350	\$358,277.75			123,639	\$293,105.00	123,629	\$285,105.00	10	\$8,000.00
Egyptian Deluxe	Neogames	194,103	\$351,631.00			83,379	\$312,086.35	83,368	\$302,564.35	11	\$9,522.00
Wizard of All	Neogames	668,982	\$308,280.30			204,242	\$263,970.40	204,239	\$258,220.40	3	\$5,750.00
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	295,004	\$231,199.25			80,923	\$202,871.25	80,922	\$197,871.25	1	\$5,000.00
Triple 7s	Neogames	262,053	\$222,939.80			127,466	\$192,588.00	127,466	\$192,588.00		
Tax Free	Neogames	193,626	\$220,157.50			58,342	\$188,115.00	58,339	\$185,315.00	3	\$2,800.00
Wild Time Doubler	Neogames	323,748	\$219,414.05			103,755	\$202,156.10	103,754	\$187,156.10	1	\$15,000.00
Mega Bucks	Neogames	164,717	\$215,732.90			101,214	\$189,653.55	101,213	\$188,643.55	1	\$1,010.00
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	423,770	\$207,515.80			136,852	\$171,096.65	136,851	\$170,096.65	1	\$1,000.00
Pure Gold	Neogames	267,288	\$190,782.80			105,223	\$165,006.20	105,223	\$165,006.20		
Sweet Winnings	Neogames	150,456	\$162,817.85			73,803	\$140,911.55	73,802	\$139,911.55	1	\$1,000.00
Egyptian Oasis	Neogames	75,791	\$123,478.50			21,544	\$107,682.00	21,538	\$101,266.00	6	\$6,416.00

Version: 1.0 Page 2 of 3

Cosmic Expander	Neogames	143,619	\$114,981.75			44,954	\$100,040.75	44,953	\$99,040.75	1	\$1,000.00	
Amazon Adventures	Neogames	137,638	\$109,736.25			47,820	\$93,595.00	47,817	\$88,595.00	3	\$5,000.00	
Pot O Gold	Neogames	109,965	\$97,770.60			75,858	\$84,965.40	75,858	\$84,965.40			
Alfredo	Neogames	117,429	\$88,120.00			77,142	\$73,611.70	77,142	\$73,611.70			
8-Bit Bucks	Neogames	175,297	\$77,174.45	180	\$55.75	55,441	\$68,601.50	55,439	\$65,101.50	2	\$3,500.00	
Roaring 20s	Neogames	39,075	\$58,035.00			11,756	\$42,786.00	11,756	\$42,786.00			
Golden Island	Neogames	119,555	\$56,665.85			39,452	\$47,246.25	39,452	\$47,246.25			
Neogames Total:		57,505,705	\$71,780,042.45	703,808	\$195,452.90	19,659,108	\$62,648,010.75	19,657,094	\$60,241,597.00	2,014	\$2,406,413.75	

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3